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TOKI/602/1/G/2011

OFFICE ORDER

Embassy of India

2-2-11 Kudan-Minami, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo - 102-0074 -
Telephone : +81 3 3262-2391 to 97

November 13, 2024

It has been decided the following list of holidays to be observed by the Embassy of

India, Tokyo and Consulate General of India, Osaka during the year 2024:

SI No. Holiday Date Day
1 New Year's Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday
2 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
3 National Foundation Day 11.02.2024 Tuesday
4 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
5 Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday
6 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday
7 Budha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday
9 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday
10 Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
11 Janamashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday
12 Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 05.09.2025 Friday
13 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 Thursday
14 Diwali 20.10.2025 Monday
15 Culture Day 03.11.2025 Monday
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday
17 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday
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(Tseten Nordon Cargyal)
Head of Chancery
Copy to:
1. GA Section, MEA, New Delhi
2. Consulate General of India, Osaka
3. EA Division/DB/CR Sections, MEA, New Delhi
4. New India Assurance Co. Ltd., Tokyo
5. State Bank of India /Bank of India, Tokyo
6. All Members of Mission



